$325,000 - 15372 62nd Avenue S B5, Tukwila

MLS® #2396474

$325,000

3 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom, 1,196 sqft
Residential on 4.71 Acres

Southcenter, Tukwila, WA

Built in 1979

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2396474
$325,000
$325,000
$272

3

15

1

1

1,196

4.71

1979
Residential
Condominium
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

15372 62nd Avenue S B5
130 - Burien/Normandy Park
Southcenter

Tukwila

King

WA

98188




Parking Spaces 2
Parking Carport

Interior

Interior Features  Fireplace

Fireplace Yes
# of Fireplaces 2

# of Stories 1
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood

School Information

District Tukwila

Additional Information

Days on Market 76

Cumulative Days on Market 76
Days on Website 124
HOA Fees $498
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



